
#1 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 3" Pts
1 CHAMBERS, Elizabeth Northeast 5' 0" P P O O XO O XXX 10

2 GATTS, Jaden Midland 4' 8" P O O O XXX 8

3 BUTTERWORTH, Madison Monticello 4' 6" O O XO XXX 6

4 CROWDER, Keeshana Dubuque Hempste4' 6" XO O XO XXX 5

5 FOWLER, Alyssa Northeast 4' 4" O O XXX 4

6 REA, Corinne Cascade 4' 2" O XXX 2

6 LEWIS, Olivia Dubuque Hempste4' 2" O XXX 2

6 BARTELS, Ella Marion 4' 2" O XXX 2

9 BARTELS, Anna Midland 4' 2" XO XXX

10 TRENKAMP, Ella Northeast 4' 2" XXO XXX

SUTTER, Sophie Dubuque HempsteNH XXX

SAUSER, Katie Monticello NH XXX

TRACY, Emma Midland NH

#3 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 POSTON, Autumn Marion 15' 41 /2   (NW) FOUL 15' 41 /2 15' 03 /4 15' 1" 10

2 HOLST, Paige Northeast 14' 31 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 14' 31 /2 FOUL 8

3 SAUSER, Katie Monticello 13' 31 /2   (NW) 13' 3" 12' 9" 13' 31 /2 12' 51 /2 6

4 VANHOOK, Avery Marion 13' 31 /4   (NW) 13' 01 /2 13' 01 /2 13' 31 /4 11' 11" 5

5 HENRY, Rachel Dubuque Hempste12' 71 /2   (NW) 11' 9" FOUL 12' 71 /2 11' 4" 4

6 REA, Corinne Cascade 12' 7"   (NW) 11' 11" 11' 5" 12' 7" FOUL 3

7 KLAUER, Lauren Dubuque Hempste12' 3"   (NW) 12' 3" 12' 2" 11' 2" 11' 103 /4 2

8 MARTIN, Jayde Midland 12' 1"   (NW) 12' 0" FOUL 12' 1" FOUL 1

9 KOVAR, Lauren Dubuque Hempste11' 10"   (NW) 11' 10" 11' 61 /2 FOUL 11' 8"

10 JOHNSON, Kaci Northeast 11' 81 /2   (NW) 11' 81 /2 FOUL 11' 6" 10' 0"

11 KOEPPERT, Sveva Northeast 11' 7"   (NW) 11' 7" 11' 7" FOUL FOUL

12 BERGFELD, Grace Cascade 11' 7"   (NW) FOUL 11' 7" 11' 3" FOUL

13 BADER, Lauren Monticello 11' 11 /2   (NW) FOUL 10' 5" 11' 11 /2 10' 41 /4

14 COLE, Kyla Midland 10' 81 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 10' 81 /2 FOUL

15 TUEL, Sam Monticello 9' 01 /2   (NW) 8' 7" 9' 01 /2 FOUL 8' 10"

PIPER, Alexis Marion NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

#5 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 OSTER, Shayla Bellevue 36' 81 /2 33' 41 /2 34' 51 /2 36' 81 /2 35' 61 /2 10

2 GLENNON, Ashley Dubuque Hempste33' 111 /2 32' 10" 33' 1" 33' 111 /2 33' 3" 8

3 WESTHOFF, Alyssa Dubuque Hempste32' 61 /2 32' 6" 31' 2" 32' 61 /2 31' 0" 6

4 MESCHER, Cora Monticello 32' 31 /2 30' 11" 32' 31 /2 31' 4" 31' 7" 5

5 HAGMIER, Katie Marion 28' 61 /2 28' 0" 28' 61 /2 26' 1" 26' 11 /2 4

6 RHOMBERG, Grace Cascade 28' 21 /2 26' 1" FOUL 25' 0" 28' 21 /2 3

7 BURLAGE, Sydney Marion 27' 2" 26' 1" 24' 9" 27' 2" 24' 9" 2

8 PADDOCK, Dori Monticello 26' 81 /2 25' 8" 26' 3" 26' 0" 26' 81 /2 1

9 LANTZ, Ashley Marion 25' 5" 23' 11" 23' 8" 24' 8" 25' 5"

10 LUIS, Codie Monticello 25' 5" FOUL 22' 21 /2 24' 21 /2 25' 5"

11 MANDERS, Alyssa Bellevue 24' 11" 23' 31 /2 24' 11" 23' 101 /2 21' 6"
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#5 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
12 HILL, Kialah Dubuque Hempste22' 3" 19' 0" 22' 3" 18' 9" 19' 9"

POTTER, Abby Cascade NM

PACHTINGER, Skylar Cascade NM

BURNETT, Jariyana Bellevue NM

#7 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 OSTER, Shayla Bellevue 113' 2" 107' 10" 98' 7" 113' 2" 107' 11" 10

2 GLENNON, Ashley Dubuque Hempste83' 11" 78' 1" 65' 5" 82' 7" 83' 11" 8

3 MESCHER, Cora Monticello 82' 3" 82' 3" 79' 7" FOUL 71' 11" 6

4 HAGMIER, Katie Marion 80' 2" 77' 8" 80' 2" 77' 8" 78' 3" 5

5 DESHAW, Ka Lynn Bellevue 77' 2" 64' 10" 60' 8" 77' 2" 67' 11" 4

6 STAHLBERG, Breanne Monticello 69' 11" 60' 9" 61' 7" 49' 9" 69' 11" 3

7 WESTHOFF, Alyssa Dubuque Hempste65' 9" 60' 3" 65' 9" 58' 7" 54' 0" 2

8 RHOMBERG, Grace Cascade 65' 5" FOUL 51' 11" FOUL 65' 5" 1

9 MANDERS, Alyssa Bellevue 63' 5" 57' 10" 55' 4" 63' 5" 60' 5"

10 FANGMAN, Jordan Monticello 62' 1" 59' 4" 62' 1" 60' 0" 52' 7"

11 LANTZ, Ashley Marion 55' 5" 49' 9" 55' 1" 55' 5" 48' 0"

POTTER, Abby Cascade NM

PACHTINGER, Skylar Cascade NM

#9 Women's 800m SMR
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marion (A) 2:00.65 10

1) BURLAGE, Sydney 2) PIPER, Alexis

3) JOHNSON, Peyton 4) PRIER, Madison

2 Bellevue (A) 2:03.64 8

1) DUESING, Kenna 2) BEASLEY, Jordan

3) LEIFRIED, Adessa 4) DESHAW, Kaleisha

3 Cascade (A) 2:06.89 6

1) KOPPES, Brianna 2) MENSTER, Taylor

3) KNAPP, Maddie 4) NOONAN, Claudia

4 Monticello (A) 2:12.85 5

1) NORTON, Jordan 2) HYNICK, Emma

3) ZIMMERMAN, Olivia 4) VERHAGEN, Lauren

5 Dubuque Hempstead (A) 2:13.82 4

1) KUHLE, Lanie 2) DOLPHIN, Callie

3) NEBEL, Katelyn 4) BECKER, Grace

6 Northeast (A) 2:15.97 3

1) HANSEN, Kayelee 2) REUTER, Bailey

3) HANSEN, Kaitlyn 4) JOHNSON, Kaci

Midland (A) DQ

1) HACKE, Mariah 2) RUPP, Ella

3) HACKE, Ari 4) GATTS, Jaden
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#11 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ALTHOFF, Emma Monticello 11:55.30 10

2 KRAMER, Karle Monticello 12:59.86 8

3 HINGTGEN, Grace Bellevue 13:18.22 6

4 CHURCHHILL, Maggie Marion 13:55.35 5

5 OROZCO, Kendal Marion 14:06.95 4

6 HANSEN, Faith Monticello 14:26.36 3

7 BLOCK, Sydney Dubuque Hempstead 15:17.75 2

8 BENNETT, Claire Dubuque Hempstead 16:41.33 1

#13 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Monticello (A) 10:56.50 10

1) ETZEL, Triniti 2) RECKER, Lydia

3) TUETKEN, Claire 4) KEHOE, Marissa

2 Northeast (A) 10:59.00 8

1) SOENKSEN, Cenady 2) MUNCK, Molly

3) KETELSEN, Faith 4) PETERSEN, Makenzie

3 Marion (A) 11:05.41 6

1) ANDRESEN, Sydney 2) FORTMAN, Maddy

3) DUNNE, Molly 4) REGINNITTER, Becca

4 Dubuque Hempstead (A) 11:43.01 5

1) RICHTER, Emily 2) ONKEN, Emily

3) DAVISDON, Emily 4) DALLAL, Sophia

#16 Women's 400m Shuttle Hurdles
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cascade (A) 1:10.69 10

1) GIBBS, Elizabeth 2) RHOMBERG, Rachel

3) FELTON, Libby 4) SIMON, Devin

2 Marion (A) 1:17.35 8

1) PAULSEN, Sophia 2) GUSTAFSON, Maddy

3) MOENK, Lauren 4) ATWOOD, Ava

3 Northeast (A) 1:22.29 6

1) MESSERICH, Madison 2) TRENKAMP, Ella

3) HANSEN, Kayelee 4) KRUSE, Aubrie

4 Dubuque Hempstead (A) 1:23.23 5

1) HENRY, Rachel 2) LAHEY, Claire

3) LONG, Ashley 4) NAVE, Hannah

#17 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HILDEBRANDT, Neveah Northeast 13.09   (NW) 3(1) 10

2 TARR, Madison Northeast 13.49   (NW) 3(2) 8

3 HOLST, Paige Northeast 13.97   (NW) 3(3) 6
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#17 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 HILL, Kialah Dubuque Hempstead 14.27   (NW) 3(4) 5

5 GREEN, Ellie Cascade 14.46   (NW) 3(5) 4

6 SCHNEITER, Reagan Monticello 14.58   (NW) 2(1) 3

7 REGINNITTER, Noelle Marion 14.76   (NW) 2(2) 2

8 DUESING, Kenna Bellevue 14.79   (NW) 3(6) 1

9 BERGFELD, Grace Cascade 14.80   (NW) 3(7)

10 TIGGES, Sophia Bellevue 14.91   (NW) 2(3)

11 POSPISILL, Kelsi Marion 15.24   (NW) 3(8)

12 JACOBS, Kendra Monticello 15.27   (NW) 2(4)

13 BEASLEY, Jordan Bellevue 15.28   (NW) 2(5)

14 BADER, Lauren Monticello 15.35   (NW) 2(6)

15 DUNNE, Emily Marion 16.04   (NW) 1(1)

16 COLE, Kyla Midland 16.08   (NW) 1(2)

17 THOMAS, Iyana Dubuque Hempstead 16.16   (NW) 1(3)

18 NORTON, Leah Dubuque Hempstead 16.81   (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DUNNE, Emily Marion 16.04

2 COLE, Kyla Midland 16.08

3 THOMAS, Iyana Dubuque Hempstead 16.16

4 NORTON, Leah Dubuque Hempstead 16.81

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCHNEITER, Reagan Monticello 14.58

2 REGINNITTER, Noelle Marion 14.76

3 TIGGES, Sophia Bellevue 14.91

4 JACOBS, Kendra Monticello 15.27

5 BEASLEY, Jordan Bellevue 15.28

6 BADER, Lauren Monticello 15.35

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HILDEBRANDT, Neveah Northeast 13.09

2 TARR, Madison Northeast 13.49

3 HOLST, Paige Northeast 13.97

4 HILL, Kialah Dubuque Hempstead 14.27

5 GREEN, Ellie Cascade 14.46

6 DUESING, Kenna Bellevue 14.79

7 BERGFELD, Grace Cascade 14.80

8 POSPISILL, Kelsi Marion 15.24

#19 Women's 1600m DMR
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marion (A) 4:29.84 10

1) PIPER, Alexis 2) JOHNSON, Peyton

3) PRIER, Madison 4) STEFFEN, Peyton
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#19 Women's 1600m DMR (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Bellevue (A) 4:46.62 8

1) DESHAW, Kaleisha 2) DESHAW, Ka Lynn

3) ROEDER, Alexa 4) WILLIAMSON, Gabby

3 Monticello (A) 5:01.92 6

1) COX, Reese 2) FREESE, Savannah

3) RECKER, Lydia 4) MCQUILLAN, Keziah

4 Dubuque Hempstead (A) 5:17.35 5

1) OBERHOFFER, Emma 2) KLAUER, Lauren

3) HEIM, Ella 4) GEHL, Lauren

5 Midland (A) 5:34.14 4

1) BARTELS, Anna 2) HACKE, Ari

3) SOPER, Emmaleigh 4) MARTIN, Jayde

#21 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LEIFRIED, Adessa Bellevue 1:05.46 3(1) 10

2 MENSTER, Taylor Cascade 1:07.02 3(2) 8

3 ETZEL, Triniti Monticello 1:07.52 3(3) 6

4 ROMPOT, Lilly Marion 1:07.57 3(4) 5

5 RICE, Regan Marion 1:08.44 3(5) 4

6 METH, Emily Marion 1:09.62 3(6) 3

7 NOONAN, Claudia Cascade 1:09.92 3(7) 2

8 FOWLER, Alyssa Northeast 1:10.25 3(8) 1

9 DUNNE, Delaney Bellevue 1:12.04 2(1)

10 KESSLER, Trinity Dubuque Hempstead 1:13.09 2(2)

11 GASSMAN, Taylor Monticello 1:13.80 2(3)

12 BROKAW, Serena Monticello 1:20.45 2(4)

13 KOEPPERT, Sveva Northeast 1:21.64 2(5)

14 JOHNSON, Kaci Northeast 1:22.72 2(6)

15 DUSANEK, Chiara Midland 1:25.89 1(1)

16 SCHULTZ, Zoe Dubuque Hempstead 1:29.61 1(2)

TRACY, Emma Midland DNS 1

BERNS, Kourtney Dubuque Hempstead DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 DUSANEK, Chiara Midland 1:25.89

2 SCHULTZ, Zoe Dubuque Hempstead 1:29.61

TRACY, Emma Midland DNS

BERNS, Kourtney Dubuque Hempstead DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 DUNNE, Delaney Bellevue 1:12.04

2 KESSLER, Trinity Dubuque Hempstead 1:13.09

3 GASSMAN, Taylor Monticello 1:13.80
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#21 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 BROKAW, Serena Monticello 1:20.45

5 KOEPPERT, Sveva Northeast 1:21.64

6 JOHNSON, Kaci Northeast 1:22.72

Section 3 of 3

1 LEIFRIED, Adessa Bellevue 1:05.46

2 MENSTER, Taylor Cascade 1:07.02

3 ETZEL, Triniti Monticello 1:07.52

4 ROMPOT, Lilly Marion 1:07.57

5 RICE, Regan Marion 1:08.44

6 METH, Emily Marion 1:09.62

7 NOONAN, Claudia Cascade 1:09.92

8 FOWLER, Alyssa Northeast 1:10.25

#23 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cascade (A) 1:54.59 10

1) KOPPES, Brianna 2) GIBBS, Elizabeth

3) KNAPP, Maddie 4) SIMON, Devin

2 Marion (A) 2:01.22 8

1) BURLAGE, Sydney 2) ATWOOD, Ava

3) BELTZ, Cynthia 4) MCALLISTER, Natalie

3 Midland (A) 2:01.48 6

1) HACKE, Mariah 2) RUPP, Ella

3) GATTS, Jaden 4) BARTELS, Anna

4 Bellevue (A) 2:05.98 5

1) PORTZ, Jami 2) DUNNE, Claire

3) BEASLEY, Jordan 4) TIGGES, Sophia

5 Dubuque Hempstead (A) 2:07.27 4

1) KUHLE, Lanie 2) KURO, Braelyn

3) NEBEL, Katelyn 4) HENRY, Rachel

6 Monticello (A) 2:09.12 3

1) COX, Reese 2) BADER, Lauren

3) BARNHART, Gabi 4) NOEL, Kaylin

Northeast (A) DQ

1) TARR, Madison 2) RICKERTSEN, Ellie

3) HOLST, Paige 4) HILDEBRANDT, Neveah

#25 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FELTON, Libby Cascade 17.66   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 CURRY, Mya Dubuque Hempstead 17.72   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 DUNNE, Molly Marion 19.03   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 KRUSE, Aubrie Northeast 19.16   (NW) 1(1) 5

5 MESSERICH, Madison Northeast 19.23   (NW) 2(4) 4

6 POSPISILL, Kelsi Marion 19.45   (NW) 2(5) 2.5

2021 MONTICELLO CO-ED INVITATIONAL
Monticello, IA
Monticello High School Track
Weather: Clear, 70*F, 28 MPH Wind
Host: Monticello
Monday, March 29, 2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Tim Lambert
Timing:
Shannon Event Timings

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/29/2021 8:35 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



#25 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 GUSTAFSON, Maddy Marion 19.45   (NW) 2(5) 2.5

8 CHAMBERS, Elizabeth Northeast 20.14   (NW) 2(7) 1

9 NAVE, Hannah Dubuque Hempstead 20.64   (NW) 1(2)

10 JACOBS, Kendra Monticello 20.68   (NW) 1(3)

11 HUMPHREY, Teagan Bellevue 23.13   (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KRUSE, Aubrie Northeast 19.16

2 NAVE, Hannah Dubuque Hempstead 20.64

3 JACOBS, Kendra Monticello 20.68

4 HUMPHREY, Teagan Bellevue 23.13

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FELTON, Libby Cascade 17.66

2 CURRY, Mya Dubuque Hempstead 17.72

3 DUNNE, Molly Marion 19.03

4 MESSERICH, Madison Northeast 19.23

5 POSPISILL, Kelsi Marion 19.45

5 GUSTAFSON, Maddy Marion 19.45

7 CHAMBERS, Elizabeth Northeast 20.14

#27 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SOENKSEN, Cenady Northeast 2:40.89 10

2 ANDRESEN, Sydney Marion 2:45.23 8

3 SCHLARMANN, Kinzi Monticello 2:45.57 6

4 ALTHOFF, Emma Monticello 2:45.85 5

5 KETELSEN, Faith Northeast 2:46.42 4

6 KETELSEN, Grace Northeast 2:49.05 3

7 FRANKLIN, Audrey Dubuque Hempstead 2:52.28 2

8 HINGTGEN, Grace Bellevue 2:54.09 1

9 LOVETINSKY, Isabel Marion 2:57.15

10 CONLON, Lucy Dubuque Hempstead 3:04.29

11 BRASE, Hannah Marion 3:07.63

12 MCELMEEL, Sami Monticello 3:11.30

13 TRACY, Emma Midland 3:12.92

14 SUTTER, Sophie Dubuque Hempstead 3:20.83

#29 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HILDEBRANDT, Neveah Northeast 28.12   (NW) 3(1) 10

2 TARR, Madison Northeast 28.99   (NW) 3(2) 8

3 GREEN, Ellie Cascade 30.05   (NW) 2(1) 6

4 LESSER, Maddie Dubuque Hempstead 30.33   (NW) 2(2) 5

5 NORTON, Jordan Monticello 30.35   (NW) 3(3) 4

6 BELTZ, Cynthia Marion 30.81   (NW) 2(3) 3
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#29 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 FOWLER, Alyssa Northeast 30.90   (NW) 3(4) 2

8 BERGFELD, Grace Cascade 31.25   (NW) 2(4) 1

9 PAULSEN, Sophia Marion 32.33   (NW) 1(1)

10 CROWDER, Keeshana Dubuque Hempstead 32.64   (NW) 2(5)

11 COX, Reese Monticello 32.89   (NW) 3(5)

12 MCALLISTER, Natalie Marion 33.19   (NW) 3(6)

13 SOPER, Emmaleigh Midland 34.39   (NW) 1(2)

14 THOMAS, Iyana Dubuque Hempstead 34.92   (NW) 1(3)

15 EVANS, Riley Monticello 35.37   (NW) 2(6)

16 DUSANEK, Chiara Midland 38.45   (NW) 1(4)

MCCOMBIE, Alexis Bellevue DNS 2

DESHAW, Kaleisha Bellevue DNS 3

DESHAW, Ka Lynn Bellevue DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PAULSEN, Sophia Marion 32.33

2 SOPER, Emmaleigh Midland 34.39

3 THOMAS, Iyana Dubuque Hempstead 34.92

4 DUSANEK, Chiara Midland 38.45

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GREEN, Ellie Cascade 30.05

2 LESSER, Maddie Dubuque Hempstead 30.33

3 BELTZ, Cynthia Marion 30.81

4 BERGFELD, Grace Cascade 31.25

5 CROWDER, Keeshana Dubuque Hempstead 32.64

6 EVANS, Riley Monticello 35.37

MCCOMBIE, Alexis Bellevue DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HILDEBRANDT, Neveah Northeast 28.12

2 TARR, Madison Northeast 28.99

3 NORTON, Jordan Monticello 30.35

4 FOWLER, Alyssa Northeast 30.90

5 COX, Reese Monticello 32.89

6 MCALLISTER, Natalie Marion 33.19

DESHAW, Kaleisha Bellevue DNS

DESHAW, Ka Lynn Bellevue DNS

#31 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PRIER, Madison Marion 1:09.39 10

2 RHOMBERG, Rachel Cascade 1:18.26 8

3 MESSERICH, Madison Northeast 1:19.13 6

4 FREESE, Savannah Monticello 1:30.95 5
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#33 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STEFFEN, Peyton Marion 5:18.16 10

2 KEHOE, Marissa Monticello 6:04.98 8

3 MUNCK, Molly Northeast 6:09.49 6

4 REGINNITTER, Becca Marion 6:11.20 5

5 GEHL, Lauren Dubuque Hempstead 6:11.89 4

6 ROHER, Katie Monticello 6:14.89 3

7 DUNNE, Delaney Bellevue 6:20.56 2

8 STADTMUELLER, Maddie Monticello 6:21.83 1

9 DARTER, Cecelia Dubuque Hempstead 6:22.46

10 BIRKETT, Samantha Dubuque Hempstead 6:42.47

VANDERLINDEN, Hope Marion DNF

#35 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Northeast (A) 51.97 10

1) TARR, Madison 2) RICKERTSEN, Ellie

3) HOLST, Paige 4) HILDEBRANDT, Neveah

2 Bellevue (A) 53.83 8

1) DUESING, Kenna 2) DESHAW, Ka Lynn

3) LEIFRIED, Adessa 4) DESHAW, Kaleisha

3 Cascade (A) 55.59 6

1) KOPPES, Brianna 2) MENSTER, Taylor

3) GREEN, Ellie 4) FELTON, Libby

4 Marion (A) 56.02 5

1) BURLAGE, Sydney 2) ATWOOD, Ava

3) PIPER, Alexis 4) JOHNSON, Peyton

5 Dubuque Hempstead (A) 57.97 4

1) HILL, Kialah 2) LEWIS, Olivia

3) LONG, Ashley 4) KOVAR, Lauren

6 Monticello (A) 58.32 3

1) NORTON, Jordan 2) ZIMMERMAN, Olivia

3) VERHAGEN, Lauren 4) HYNICK, Emma

7 Midland (A) 1:00.68 2

1) HACKE, Mariah 2) SOPER, Emmaleigh

3) COLE, Kyla 4) MARTIN, Jayde

#37 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cascade (A) 4:31.48 10

1) GIBBS, Elizabeth 2) SIMON, Devin

3) KNAPP, Maddie 4) NOONAN, Claudia
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#37 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Monticello (A) 4:31.84 8

1) RECKER, Lydia 2) ETZEL, Triniti

3) TUETKEN, Claire 4) MCQUILLAN, Keziah

3 Midland (A) 4:33.28 6

1) HACKE, Ari 2) RUPP, Ella

3) BARTELS, Anna 4) GATTS, Jaden

4 Dubuque Hempstead (A) 4:38.10 5

1) CURRY, Mya 2) BECKER, Grace

3) HEIM, Ella 4) LAHEY, Claire

5 Northeast (A) 4:57.33 4

1) FOWLER, Alyssa 2) TRENKAMP, Ella

3) PETERSEN, Makenzie 4) MESSERICH, Madison

Marion (A) DQ

1) ROMPOT, Lilly 2) RICE, Regan

3) FORTMAN, Maddy 4) BARTELS, Ella

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Marion MARN 145

2 Northeast NOR 137

3 Monticello MONT 124

4 Dubuque Hempstead DUBH 96

5 Cascade CASD 90

6 Bellevue BELL 73

7 Midland MID 27
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